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Product Quotation

Quotation Number: 32233D032381
Date: 2019-12-28 19:29:37

Ship to Bobcat Dealer

Bill To

M & M Designs

Attn: Michael Lindsay
737 Township Rd 130N
Chesapeake, OH 45619

Phone: (304) 208-6000 Fax: (304) 776-0285

Contact: Joshua Mills

Bobcat of Advantage Valley

614 NEW GOFF MOUNTAIN RD
CROSS LANES WV 25313
Phone: (304) 776-9100

M & M Designs

Attn: Michael Lindsay
737 Township Rd 130N
Chesapeake, OH 45619
Phone: (304) 208-6000

Phone: 304-776-9100

Fax: 304-776-0285

Cellular: 304-952-9409

E Mail: joshuamills@j

Description

Bobcat V723

100 HP Tier 4 Non DPF turbocharged engine with selective
oxidation catalyst system

Attachment Control Device (7 pin)

Attachment quick-tach mounting system - hydraulic activated
Auxiliary hydraulics w/ coupler release block, selectable flow
and case drain

Back-up travel motion alarm

Beacon Kit

Boom suspension (Ride Control)

Eco Mode

Enclosed Cab with Heat/Air Conditioning

Mirrors: right & left side

Parking brake

Front, rear, and roof washer/wipers

dome light; power port; suspension seat; retractable seat belt;
tilt steering; radio ready

Bucket, 93 General Purpose
Palletfork, 56 wide floating
Palletfork, w/back & sideshift

Total of Items Quoted
Sales total before Taxes
Taxes: WV
Quote Total - US dollars

efferds.com
Part No Qty Price Ea. Total
M2513 1 $91,355.00 $91,355.00

Front/crab/four-wheel steering

Hydrostatic transmission with 2-speed & Speed
Management Control

Hitch, rear pin type

Instrumentation: hour meter; tachometer; engine
temperature gauge; fuel gauge; warning lights
Reversible cooling fan

Rotating Beacon

Smart Handling System

Spark arrestor exhaust system

Tires: 400/80 - 24"

Wheel fenders

Machine Warranty: 12 Months, unlimited hours
Bobcat Engine Warranty: Additional 12 Months or total
of 2000 hours after initial 12 month warranty

1
1
1

7329888
7329893
7328474

$2,398.00
$1,674.00
$3,247.00

$2,398.00
$1,674.00
$3,247.00

$98,674.00
$98,674.00
$5,920.44
$104,594.44

| Al prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation.

This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes.

Finance Worksheet

Loan AP.R Term in Months  Payment Period
0% 24 Monthly
1.9% 36 Monthly
2.9% 48 Monthly
3.9% 60 Monthly

Down Payment Finance Amount Loan Payment

$0.00 $104,594.44 $4,358.10
$0.00 $104,594.44 $2,991.29
$0.00 $104,594.44 $2,310.51
$0.00 $104,594.44 $1,921.55




