

## **Product Quotation**

Quotation Number: 32233D032381 Date: 2019-12-28 19:29:37

	Dute: 2017 12 20 17:27:37		
Ship to	Bobcat Dealer	Bill To	
M & M Designs Attn: Michael Lindsay 737 Township Rd 130N Chesapeake, OH 45619 Phone: (304) 208-6000	Bobcat of Advantage Valley 614 NEW GOFF MOUNTAIN RD CROSS LANES WV 25313 Phone: (304) 776-9100 Fax: (304) 776-0285	M & M Designs Attn: Michael Lindsay 737 Township Rd 130N Chesapeake, OH 45619 Phone: (304) 208-6000	
	Contact: Joshua Mills Phone: 304-776-9100 Fax: 304-776-0285 Cellular: 304-952-9409 E Mail: joshuamills@jefferds.com		
Description	Part No	Otv Price Ea. Total	

Description	Part No	Qty	Price Ea.	Total
Bobcat V723	M2513	1	\$91,355.00	\$91,355.00

100 HP Tier 4 Non DPF turbocharged engine with selective Front/crab/four-wheel steering

oxidation catalyst system

Attachment Control Device (7 pin)

Attachment quick-tach mounting system - hydraulic activated

Auxiliary hydraulics w/ coupler release block, selectable flow

and case drain

Back-up travel motion alarm

Beacon Kit

Boom suspension (Ride Control)

Eco Mode

Enclosed Cab with Heat/Air Conditioning

Mirrors: right & left side

Parking brake

Front, rear, and roof washer/wipers

dome light; power port; suspension seat; retractable seat belt;

tilt steering; radio ready

Front/crab/four-wheel steering Hydrostatic transmission with 2-speed & Speed Management Control Hitch, rear pin type Instrumentation: hour meter; tachometer; engine temperature gauge; fuel gauge; warning lights Reversible cooling fan Rotating Beacon Smart Handling System Spark arrestor exhaust system Tires: 400/80 - 24" Wheel fenders Machine Warranty: 12 Months, unlimited hours Bobcat Engine Warranty: Additional 12 Months or total of 2000 hours after initial 12 month warranty \$2,398.00 7329888 \$2,398,00

Bucket, 93 General Purpose	7329888	1	\$2,398.00	\$2,398.00
Palletfork, 56 wide floating	7329893	1	\$1,674.00	\$1,674.00
Palletfork, w/back & sideshift	7328474	1	\$3,247.00	\$3,247.00
Total of Items Quoted				\$98,674.00
Sales total before Taxes				\$98,674.00
Taxes: WV				\$5,920.44
Quote Total - US dollars			\$	104,594.44

All prices subject to change without prior notice or obligation. This price quote supersedes all preceding price quotes.

## **Finance Worksheet**

Loan A.P.R	Term in Months	Payment Period	Down Payment	Finance Amount	Loan Payment
0%	24	Monthly	\$0.00	\$104,594.44	\$4,358.10
1.9%	36	Monthly	\$0.00	\$104,594.44	\$2,991.29
2.9%	48	Monthly	\$0.00	\$104,594.44	\$2,310.51
3.9%	60	Monthly	\$0.00	\$104,594.44	\$1,921.55